Compact Industrial Router
4G LTE, Five Ethernet Ports, Dual SIM, Cloud Management, GNSS
InRouter315
Industrial LTE Router
Application Case
Key industries：
• Facing the ever-increasing digitalization of the Internet of Things, both the application
scenarios of the Internet of Things and the terminal equipment of the Internet of Things,

电话： 18602871945
邮箱： sunll@inhand.com
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR315-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>-<G/NA>
Model <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi <S/NA>: Serial/IO G：GNSS
IR315-NRQ2-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For China 5G)
5G NR NSA  n41 / n77/ n78/ n79
5G NR SA   n1/ n3/ n5*/ n8/ n28/ n41/ n77/ n78/
n79
LTE-FDD    B1/ B3/ B5/ B8
LTE-TDD    B34/ B38/ B39/ B40/ B41
WCDMA      B1/ B5/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
NA
IR315-LQ20-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For China CAT4)
FDD: B1/ B3/ B5/ B8
TDD: B34/ B38/ B39/ B40/ B41
WCDMA: B1/ B5/ B8
GSM: B3/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
NA
IR315-FQ58-< WLAN /NA>-<S/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 4)
FDD: B1/ B3/ B5/ B7/ B8/ B20 /B28
TDD: B38/ B40/ B41
WCDMA: B1/ B5/ B8
GSM: B3/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
NA
IR315-FQ58-< WLAN /NA>-<S/NA>-G
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 4)
FDD: B1/ B3/ B7/ B8/ B20/ B28A
TDD: B38/ B40/ B41
WCDMA: B1/ B8
GSM: B3/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
G：GNSS
IR315-FQ53-< WLAN /NA>-<S/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 1)
FDD: B1/ B3/ B7/ B8/ B20/ B28
TDD: B38/ B40/ B41
GSM: B2/ B3/ B5/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
NA
IR315-FQ78-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For Australia, Latin America)
FDD: B1/ B2/ B3/ B4/ B5/ B7/ B8/ B28
TDD: B40
WCDMA: B1/ B2/ B5/ B8
GSM: B2/ B3/ B5/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
NA